Endeavor™ Line Ultra™ Series
Heat Pumps
FORM NO. P22-823 REV. 1
Heat Pumps
UP18AZ
UP18AZ
Cooling Efficiency: 19.0 SEER2/12.0 EER2
Heating Efficiency: 8.5 HSPF2

  48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
 60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification
UP18AZ
 Heat Pumps
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS DESCRIPTION
UP18AZ24AJVCA Endeavor™ Line UltraTM Series 2 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed iM Heat Pump - 208/230/1/60
UP18AZ36AJVCA Endeavor™ Line UltraTM Series 3 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed iM Heat Pump - 208/230/1/60
UP18AZ48AJVCA Endeavor™ Line UltraTM Series 4 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed iM Heat Pump - 208/230/1/60
UP18AZ60AJVCA Endeavor™ Line UltraTM Series 5 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed iM Heat Pump - 208/230/1/60
Available Models Description
RP18AZ24AJVCA Endeavor™ Line Prestige® Series 2 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed Heat Pump - 208/230/1/60
RP18AZ36AJVCA Endeavor™ Line Prestige® Series 3 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed Heat Pump - 208/230/1/60
RP18AZ48AJVCA Endeavor™ Line Prestige® Series 4 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed Heat Pump - 208/230/1/60